

SHARP INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regd Office: 33/1, N.S. Road, Marshall House, Room No. 863, Kolkata - 700001

CIN: L65993WB1977PLC031241

Phone: 033-40669225

Email: smn1098@rediffmail.com, Website: www.sharpinvestmentsltd.com

Date: 17.08.2018

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400001 email ID: corp.relations@bseindia.com	To, The Company Secretary & Listing Department , The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata – 7000001
---	---

Respected Sir/Madam,

Sub: Announcement of Financial Result Publication in Newspaper under

Regulation 30 of Listing Agreement, 2015

Please find the copy of unaudited standalone financial result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2018 published in the newspaper for your records annexed with this letter.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Sharp Investments Limited

Sandip Kumar Bej
(Director)
DIN: 02738193



2nd that "peaceful relations" the two countries from realising their optimal potential in socio-economic development. "Our next generations polls, and hoped that democracy will take deeper roots in the neighbouring country belongs to the politically influential Koli community, while Dangar, who was the Rajkot mayor from 2000 and 2003 hails from the Ahir community. -PTI

LINCOLN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L51109WB1983PLC035957
REGD OFFICE :- P-36, INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE EXTENSION
2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO-43, KOLKATA - 700 001.

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2018¹

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED	YEAR TO DATE	CORRESPONDING
	CURRENT YEAR	PREVIOUS YEAR	3 MONTHS ENDED
	30.06.2018	31.03.2018	IN THE PREVIOUS YEAR
	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)
TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS (NET)	485.05	1,338.81	4.41
NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRA ORDINARY ITEMS)	(7.91)	66.12	(31.95)
NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX, (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRA ORDINARY ITEMS)	(7.91)	66.12	(31.95)
NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX, (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRA ORDINARY ITEMS)	(7.91)	65.62	(31.95)
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD (COMPRISING PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX) AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (AFTER TAX))	(7.91)	65.62	31.95
EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL	524.50	524.50	524.50
RESERVES (EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVES) AS SHOWN IN THE AUDITED BALANCE SHEET OF PREVIOUS YEAR			
1) EARNING PER SHARE (OF RS. 10/- EACH) FOR CONTINUING AND DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS			
(A) BASIC	(0.15)	1.25	0.61
(B) DILUTED	(0.15)	1.25	0.61

Note-The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites.
(URL of the Filings) and also at company's website at www.lincoln-industries.net

ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
FOR LINCOLN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
PRAVEEN CHAND DHANDHIA
(MANAGING DIRECTOR)
DIN: 00154048

PLACE:- KOLKATA
DATE :- 14.08.2018

GOLECHA GLOBAL FINANCE LIMITED

REGISTERED OFFICE : Room No. 522, 5th floor, 1. Old Court House Corner, Kolkata- 700 001
PART I - STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2018
(Rs. In lacs except per share data)

PARTICULARS	UNAUDITED			AUDITED
	3 Months Ended			Year Ended
	30-06-2018	31-03-2018	30-06-2017	31-03-2018
REVENUES				
Revenue from Operations	22.24	24.39	20.01	85.17
Other Income				3.00
TOTAL REVENUE (I+II)	22.24	24.39	20.01	88.17
EXPENSES:				
Employee Benefit Expenses	2.08	3.14	3.97	14.57
Other Expenses	6.49	33.68	6.45	50.34
TOTAL EXPENSES	8.57	36.82	10.42	64.91
PROFIT BEFORE TAX (III-IV)	13.67	(12.43)	9.59	23.26
TAX EXPENSE				
Current Tax	3.52	(3.10)	2.47	5.26
Earlier Year's Tax	-	-	-	-
Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-
PROFIT (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (V-IV)	10.15	(9.33)	7.12	18.00
PAID UP CAPITAL	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves				247.45
Earning Per Share				
Basic	0.18	(0.17)	0.13	0.33
Diluted	0.18	(0.17)	0.13	0.33

NOTES:
1) The above results were approved by the Board of Directors, in its meeting held on 13th August, 2018.
2) The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2018.
3) Previous year's figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged where ever necessary.
4) Segment-wise particulars are not furnished as the company has only one segment namely 'Financing'.
5) The Company being a Non Banking Finance Company, Ind AS is not applicable.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
Place Kolkata
Date : 13/08/2018

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
GYAN SWAROOP GARG
Managing Director

RGF CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

Registered Office: 33/1, N.S. Road, Marshall House, Room No. 863, Kolkata - 700001
CIN : L67120WB1983PLC036113

(Unaudited Standalone Financial Result For the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2018)
(in Crores)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter ending 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.04	0.777	0.05	0.922
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.005	0.008	0.01	0.035
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.005	0.008	0.01	0.035
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.005	0.014	0.01	0.013
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.005	0.014	0.01	0.013
6	Equity Share Capital	15	15	15	15
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0.75
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	0.000	-0.001	0.001	0.001
	Diluted	0.000	-0.001	0.001	0.001

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Result filed with stock exchange(s) under regulation 33 of SEBI LODR, 2015. The full format of financial results are available on the website of stock exchanges & company.

By Order of the Board
For RGF Capital Markets Limited
Sandip Kumar Bej
(Director)
DIN: 02738193

Place Kolkata
Date : 14/08/2018

SHARP INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 33/1, N.S. Road, Marshall House, Room No. 863, Kolkata - 700001
CIN : L65993WB1977PLC031241

(Unaudited Standalone Financial Result For the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2018)
(in Crores)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter ending 30.06.2017 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.038	0.071	0.04	0.247
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.006	-0.011	0.006	0.03
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.006	-0.011	0.006	0.03
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.006	-0.019	0.006	0.022
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.006	-0.019	0.006	0.022
6	Equity Share Capital	24.21	24.21	24.21	24.21
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	4.37
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	0.000	-0.001	0.000	0.001
	Diluted	0.000	-0.001	0.000	0.001

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Result filed with stock exchange(s) under regulation 33 of SEBI LODR, 2015. The full format of financial results are available on the website of stock exchanges & company.

By Order of the Board
For Sharp Investments Limited
Sandip Kumar Bej
(Director)
DIN: 02738193

Place Kolkata
Date : 14/08/2018

the in an, and will ted these y of elec- ster Lok long nly nly press press pre- 2018 (Lacs) ended 2017 (aud) 3.51 1.60 1.60 2.58 0.54 0.31 8.57 1.06 0.04 with the Other financial on the Board LT.D. Sd/- ARMA CTOR 78731



পি এস এল ফিন্যান্সিয়াল সার্ভিসেস লিমিটেড
 CIN : L65993WB1989PLC046140
 রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস : ৪৫ হাজারা রোড, দ্বিতীয় তল, স্ট্রাট নং-২নি, কলকাতা - ৭০০০১৯
 ফোন : ০৩৩ ৪০০১ ৬৯২৫, ই-মেল : seohung@hotmail.com, ওয়েব : www.pslfsl.com
 ৩০ জুন, ২০১৮ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক

বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক		বিবর্ত বছরে সমাপ্ত সপ্তম ত্রৈমাসিক
	৩০.০৬.২০১৮ (অনির্দিষ্ট)	৩১.০৩.২০১৮ (নির্দিষ্ট)	
১. কাজের থেকে মোট আয় (প্রকৃত)	৫২৪১৮৬.০০	৫২৭৮৪৫.০০	৪০২০৫.০০
২. করের পর সাধারণ কার্যকলাপ থেকে প্রকৃত লাভ / ক্ষতি	২০২৫৪৪.৪৭	-১৬৮৬০৫.৬০	৯৩০৫৫.০০
৩. করের পর এই পর্বের প্রকৃত লাভ / ক্ষতি (অতিরিক্ত নফর পরে)	২০২৫৪৪.৪৭	-১৬৮৬০৫.৬০	৯৩০৫৫.০০
৪. ইন্সটি শেয়ার মূল্য	৩৪৮৪৭৫.০০	৩৪৮৪৭৫.০০	৩৪৮৪৭৫.০০
৫. মজুত (বিলাত বছরের ব্যালান্সশীট অনুযায়ী পুনর্মূল্যায়ন সংরক্ষণ ব্যতীত)	১০৭৭৪৪৫.০০	১০৭৭৪৪৫.০০	১৫৭৫১১৭.০০
৬. শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (অতিরিক্ত নফর পরে) (প্রারম্ভিক মূল্য ১০/- টাকা করে)	০.০০	-০.০৪	০.০২
ক. মূল	০.০০	-০.০৪	০.০২
খ. লক্ষ্যকৃত	০.০০	-০.০৪	০.০২
৭. শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (অতিরিক্ত নফর পরে) (প্রারম্ভিক মূল্য ১০/- টাকা করে)	০.০০	-০.০৪	০.০২
ক. মূল	০.০০	-০.০৪	০.০২
খ. লক্ষ্যকৃত	০.০০	-০.০৪	০.০২

ট্রষ্টার : (১) আর্থিক বছরে বিবরণী ১৪.০৬.২০১৮ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত কোম্পানীর সভায় নির্দেশকগণেরা পর্যালোচিত হয়েছে ও বোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টর দ্বারা অনুমোদিত হয়েছে।
 (২) সেনি (সিনিয়র অফিসিয়ালস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্রিচারিয়ারসেস) রিপোর্টস ২০১৫-১৬ ও ২০১৬-১৭ এর অন্তর্ভুক্তি ও পরের বিবরণী যা কোম্পানীর ত্রৈমাসিকের বিস্তারিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্ত বিবরণ হিসাবে দেখানো হল ও স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের নথীভুক্ত করা হল। এই ত্রৈমাসিকের বিস্তারিত আর্থিক ফলাফল পাওয়া যাবে কোম্পানীর ওয়েবসাইটে ও স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইটে www.cse-india.com

বোর্ড-এর পক্ষে ও সমন্বয়ে
 স্বাক্ষর
 মুরারী লাল মুরারকা
 ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর
 DIN : 00628594

স্থান : কলকাতা
 তারিখ : ১৪.০৮.২০১৮

শার্প ইনভেস্টমেন্টস লিমিটেড
 [CIN : L65993WB1977PLC031241]
 রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস : ৩০/১, এনএস রোড, মার্শাল হাউস, রুম নং ৮৩০, কলকাতা - ৭০০ ০০১
 ৩০ জুন, ২০১৮ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের অনির্দিষ্ট একমাসব্যবধি আর্থিক বছরে সংক্ষিপ্ত বিবরণ

বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক		সমাপ্ত বছরে সমাপ্ত সপ্তম ত্রৈমাসিক
	৩০.০৬.২০১৮ (অনির্দিষ্ট)	৩১.০৩.২০১৮ (নির্দিষ্ট)	
১. কাজের থেকে মোট আয়	০.০০৮	০.০৭১	০.০৪
২. এই পর্বের প্রকৃত লাভ (কর, ব্যতিক্রমি ও / বা অতিরিক্ত নফর পরে)	০.০০৬	-০.০১১	০.০০৬
৩. করের পর এই পর্বের প্রকৃত লাভ (ব্যতিক্রমি ও / বা অতিরিক্ত নফর পরে)	০.০০৬	-০.০১১	০.০০৬
৪. করের পর এই পর্বের প্রকৃত লাভ / (ক্ষতি) (ব্যতিক্রমি ও / বা অতিরিক্ত নফর পরে)	০.০০৬	-০.০১১	০.০০৬
৫. এই পর্বের মোট বিলুপ্ত আয় (এই পর্বের করের পর) (লাভ / (ক্ষতি) ও অন্যান্য আয় সহ (করের পর))	০.০০৬	-০.০১১	০.০০৬
৬. ইন্সটি শেয়ার মূল্য	২৪.২১	২৪.২১	২৪.২১
৭. মজুত (বিলাত বছরের নিরীক্ষিত ব্যালান্সশীট অনুযায়ী পুনর্মূল্যায়ন সংরক্ষণ ব্যতীত সংরক্ষণ)	০	০	০
৮. শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (চালু ও বন্ধ হয়ে যাওয়া কাজের জন্য) (বার্ষিকভাবে নয়)	০.০০০	-০.০০১	০.০০০
মূল	০.০০০	-০.০০১	০.০০০
লক্ষ্যকৃত	০.০০০	-০.০০১	০.০০০

ট্রষ্টার : সেনি (সিনিয়র অফিসিয়ালস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্রিচারিয়ারসেস) রিপোর্টস ২০১৫-১৬ ও ২০১৬-১৭ এর অন্তর্ভুক্তি ও পরের বিবরণী যা কোম্পানীর ত্রৈমাসিকের বিস্তারিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্ত বিবরণ হিসাবে দেখানো হল ও স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের নথীভুক্ত করা হল। এই ত্রৈমাসিকের বিস্তারিত আর্থিক ফলাফল পাওয়া যাবে কোম্পানীর ওয়েবসাইটে ও স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইটে।

বোর্ড-এর অধিনায়কে
 শার্প ইনভেস্টমেন্টস লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে
 স্বাক্ষর
 মুরারী লাল মুরারকা
 ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর
 DIN : 02738199

স্থান : কলকাতা
 তারিখ : ১৪.০৮.২০১৮



ক্র. নং	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক	
		৩০.০৬.২০১৮ (অনির্দিষ্ট)	৩১.০৩.২০১৮ (নির্দিষ্ট)
১০.	ক) যে নগদ লাভ ও ক্ষতি হিসাবে পূর্ববিধিত হবেন (ক্রুত করের পর) খ) যে নগদ লাভ ও ক্ষতি হিসাবে পূর্ববিধিত হবেন (ক্রুত করের পর) এই পর্বের মোট বিলুপ্ত আয় (করের পর) (৭+৮)	(০০.৬৮)	(১০.৯০)
১১.	আদায় দত্ত ইন্সটি শেয়ার মূল্য (প্রতিটি শেয়ারের প্রারম্ভিক মূল্য ১০ টাকা) শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (প্রারম্ভিক ১০ টাকার) (বার্ষিকভাবে নয়) (ক) মূল (খ) লক্ষ্যকৃত	২০.০০ (১.৪০) (১.৪০)	২০.০০ (২.৭০) (২.৭০)

ট্রষ্টার :
 ১। কোম্পানীর কার্যকলাপ একটি মাত্র ব্যবসার সাথে যুক্ত বোটে হল প্রান্তিক প্রান্তিক। সুতরাং ইতিমধ্যে আর্কাইভিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড ১০৮ অনুযায়ী পূর্ব বিবরণী
 ২। কোম্পানীর আর্কাইভিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড ১০৩-এর সেকশন ১০৩-এর অধীন কোম্পানীর ইতিমধ্যে আর্কাইভিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড (IndAS) রুলস ২০১৫-১৬ ও নং আর্কাইভিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড (IndAS) রুলস ২০১৫ ও কোম্পানীর ইতিমধ্যে আর্কাইভিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড (IndAS) আর্কাইভিং রুলস ২০১৬ এর অধীন কোম্পানীর আর্থিক বিবরণী উইলি হয়েছে।
 ৩। ১ এপ্রিল ২০১৮ তারিখ থেকে কোম্পানীর IndAS ১১৫ এর 'আসেটের থেকে আয় সংক্রান্ত চুক্তি' অনুযায়ী পরিচালিত। পেশাসনিক মূল্যায়নের এই পর্বের আয় বাহ্যিক প্রভাবমুক্ত।
 ৪। ত্রৈমাসিকের শুরুতে নিম্নলিখিতদের কোনো অনিশ্চিত অভিযোগ ও ত্রৈমাসিকের সময় শেয়ারহোল্ডারের কোনো প্রশ্ন অভিযোগ নেই।
 ৫। উপরোক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলটি ১৪ আগস্ট, ২০১৮ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত সভাতে বোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টর দ্বারা নথিভুক্ত হয়েছে।
 ৬। পূর্ববর্তী বছরের অর্থিক বছরে বর্তমান বছর অনুযায়ী পূর্ববিধানিত / পুনর্নির্ধারিত হয়েছে।

স্থান : কলকাতা
 তারিখ : ১৪.০৮.২০১৮

লাকি গোল্ডস্টার কোম্পানী লিমিটেড
 CIN : L27205WB1985PLC038901
 রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস : ১৯, আর.এন.মুখার্জী রোড, কলকাতা- ৭০০ ০০১
 ৩০ জুন ২০১৮ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের অনির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক বছরের বিবরণ

ক্র. নং	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক	
		৩০.০৬.২০১৮ (অনির্দিষ্ট)	৩১.০৩.২০১৮ (নির্দিষ্ট)
১.	আয় ক. কাজের থেকে আয় খ. অন্যান্য আয় মোট আয় (ক+খ)	২০১.৮০ ০.০৬ ২১০.১৯	৬৫.৫২ ১৫০.৭৮ ২১৬.১০
২.	ব্যয় ক. ব্যবহৃত ভিত্তিবপর ক্রয় খ. ব্যবসায়িক স্টক ক্রয় গ. কাজের অপ্রাপ্তি ও ব্যবসার স্টকের (বৃদ্ধি) / হ্রাস ঘ. কর্মী সুবিধার্থে ব্যয় ঙ. অসত চ. উৎপাদনের জন্য ব্যয় ছ. অন্যান্য ব্যয়	- (৫৯.০০) ২৫৮.১৯ ১২.২৯ - ১.৯৮	- - ৩৫.৬০ ২.০৬ ১০.৫৪
৩.	মোট ব্যয়	২০৫.২০	১১৭.৯৮
৪.	ব্যতিক্রমী দফার কারণে কাজ থেকে লাভ / (ক্ষতি) (১-২)	৪৫.০৪	৯৮.১২
৫.	করের পর এই পর্বের প্রকৃত লাভ / (ক্ষতি) (৩-৪)	৪৫.০৪	৯৮.১২
৬.	কর ব্যয়	-	-
৭.	ক. বিলাত বছরের জন্য আয়কর খ. বর্তমান বছরের জন্য আয়কর	-	১০.৫১
৮.	গ. বিলম্বিত করের বিলম্ব এই পর্বের প্রকৃত লাভ / (ক্ষতি) অন্যান্য বিলুপ্ত আয় (হিসাবখতি)	(৪৫.০৪)	৮৭.৬০
৯.	ক) যে নগদ লাভ ও ক্ষতি হিসাবে পূর্ববিধিত হবেন (ক্রুত করের পর) খ) যে নগদ লাভ ও ক্ষতি হিসাবে পূর্ববিধিত হবেন (ক্রুত করের পর) এই পর্বের মোট বিলুপ্ত আয় (করের পর) (৭+৮)	(৪৫.০৪)	৮৭.৬০
১০.	আদায় দত্ত ইন্সটি শেয়ার মূল্য (প্রতিটি শেয়ারের প্রারম্ভিক মূল্য ১০ টাকা)	২৮২.৮৮	২৮২.৮৮
১১.	শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (প্রারম্ভিক ১০ টাকার) (বার্ষিকভাবে নয়) (ক) মূল (খ) লক্ষ্যকৃত	(১.৫৯) (১.৫৯)	০.০০ ০.০০

ট্রষ্টার :
 ১। কোম্পানীর কার্যকলাপ একটি মাত্র ব্যবসার সাথে যুক্ত বোটে হল প্রান্তিক প্রান্তিক। সুতরাং ইতিমধ্যে আর্কাইভিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড ১০৮ অনুযায়ী
 ২। কোম্পানীর আর্কাইভিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড ১০৩-এর সেকশন ১০৩-এর অধীন কোম্পানীর ইতিমধ্যে আর্কাইভিং স্ট্যান্ডার্ড (IndAS) রুলস ২০১৫ ও অন্যান্য কোম্পানীর আর্থিক বিবরণী উইলি হয়েছে।
 ৩। ত্রৈমাসিকের শুরুতে নিম্নলিখিতদের কোনো অনিশ্চিত অভিযোগ ও ত্রৈমাসিকের সময় শেয়ারহোল্ডারের কোনো প্রশ্ন অভিযোগ নেই।
 ৪। উপরোক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলটি ১৪ আগস্ট, ২০১৮ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত সভাতে বোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টর দ্বারা নথিভুক্ত হয়েছে।
 ৫। ১ এপ্রিল ২০১৮ তারিখ থেকে কোম্পানীর IndAS ১১৫ এর 'আসেটের থেকে আয় সংক্রান্ত চুক্তি' অনুযায়ী পরিচালিত। পেশাসনিক মূল্য এই পর্বের আয় বাহ্যিক প্রভাবমুক্ত।
 ৬। ইন্সটি শেয়ার ইন্সটি শেয়ার কোম্পানীর ইতিমধ্যে উক্ত সংক্রান্ত নিতিয়ার ডিম অনুযায়ী এনালাইসিস ব্যয়ের কাছে উঠে

লাকি গোল্ডস্টার
 স্থান : কলকাতা
 তারিখ : ১৪.০৮.২০১৮